
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Cost Predecessors

1

2 Start 0 days Mon 10/15/12 Mon 10/15/12 $0.00

3 Project Summary 299 days Mon 10/15/12 Fri 8/9/13 $7,460,000.00 2

4 Proj Mgmt, Engineering Permitting 180 days Mon 10/15/12 Fri 4/12/13 $450,000.00

5 Contingency 0 days Mon 10/15/12 Mon 10/15/12 $678,000.00

6 Decommission Turbines 192 days Mon 10/15/12 Wed 4/24/13 $20,000.00

7 Cost Summary 0 days Mon 10/15/12 Mon 10/15/12 $20,000.00

8 Remove all fluids required for offshore lifts 7 days Sat 4/13/13 Fri 4/19/13 $0.00 2,4

9 Disconnect all cables/ready to lift 7 days Sat 4/13/13 Fri 4/19/13 $0.00 8FF

10 Tie down all equipment 3 days Sat 4/20/13 Mon 4/22/13 $0.00 9

11 Navaids etc 2 days Tue 4/23/13 Wed 4/24/13 $0.00 10

12 Decommission Export cable 14 days Sat 4/13/13 Fri 4/26/13 $5,000.00 2,4

13 Mobilize Derrick Barge 7.25 days Sat 4/13/13 Sat 4/20/13 $700,000.00

14 Sail to site 7 days Sat 4/13/13 Fri 4/19/13 $700,000.00 2,4

15 Set anchors at Site 1 0.25 days Sat 4/20/13 Sat 4/20/13 $0.00 14

16 Site 1 5.78 days Sat 4/20/13 Fri 4/26/13 $867,000.00

17 Perform seabed check 0.25 days Sat 4/20/13 Sat 4/20/13 $867,000.00 15

18 Mobilize material Barge 0.5 days Sat 4/20/13 Sat 4/20/13 $0.00 17

19 Bring barge alongside 0 days Sat 4/20/13 Sat 4/20/13 $0.00 18

20 Remove hub/blades 0.5 days Sun 4/21/13 Sun 4/21/13 $0.00 19

21 Load on barge and secure 0 days Sun 4/21/13 Sun 4/21/13 $0.00 20

22 Remove nacelle 0.25 days Sun 4/21/13 Sun 4/21/13 $0.00 21

23 Load on Barge and Secure 0 days Sun 4/21/13 Sun 4/21/13 $0.00 22

24 Remove Tower Sections 0.5 days Sun 4/21/13 Mon 4/22/13 $0.00 23

25 Load on Barge and Secure 0 days Mon 4/22/13 Mon 4/22/13 $0.00 24

26 Clean Deck, Secure Equipment 0.25 days Mon 4/22/13 Mon 4/22/13 $0.00 25

27 Expose Cables at Seabed 1 day Sat 4/20/13 Sun 4/21/13 $0.00 17

28 Cut and Remove Cables in Jacket 1 day Mon 4/22/13 Tue 4/23/13 $0.00 26,27

29 Cut Deck Free from Jacket 0.25 days Tue 4/23/13 Tue 4/23/13 $0.00 28

30 Lift Deck to Material Barge 0.25 days Tue 4/23/13 Tue 4/23/13 $0.00 29

31 Load on Barge and Secure 0 days Tue 4/23/13 Tue 4/23/13 $0.00 30

32 Trade out material barge 0.5 days Wed 4/24/13 Wed 4/24/13 $0.00 31
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Cost Predecessors

33 Jet Piles to cut-off Depth 0.25 days Wed 4/24/13 Wed 4/24/13 $0.00 32

34 Prepare to lift Jacket 0.25 hrs Wed 4/24/13 Wed 4/24/13 $0.00 33

35 Cut Piles at depth 0.5 days Wed 4/24/13 Thu 4/25/13 $0.00 34

36 Lift Jacket to Barge and Secure 0.5 days Thu 4/25/13 Thu 4/25/13 $0.00 35

37 Final seabed check 0.25 days Thu 4/25/13 Thu 4/25/13 $0.00 36FF

38 Mobilize to Site 2 0.25 days Thu 4/25/13 Fri 4/26/13 $0.00 37

39

40 Site 2 5.7 days Fri 4/26/13 Wed 5/1/13 $855,000.00 38

41

42 Site 3 5.4 days Wed 5/1/13 Tue 5/7/13 $810,000.00 40

43

44 Site 4 5.2 days Tue 5/7/13 Sun 5/12/13 $780,000.00 42

45

46 Site 5 4.9 days Sun 5/12/13 Fri 5/17/13 $735,000.00 44

47

48 2 Tugs and barges 43 days Sat 4/13/13 Sat 5/25/13 $860,000.00 2,4

49

50 Demobilize Derrick Barge 7 days Fri 5/17/13 Fri 5/24/13 $700,000.00 46

51

52 Onshore Scrap Yard 119 days Sat 4/13/13 Fri 8/9/13 $0.00

53 Mobilize Onshore handling facilities 14 days Sat 4/13/13 Fri 4/26/13 $0.00 2,4

54 Receive Material for Seafastening 7 days Sat 4/27/13 Fri 5/3/13 $0.00 53

55 Prepare Material Barges 14 days Sat 5/4/13 Fri 5/17/13 $0.00 54

56 Receive WTG 1 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 5/18/13 Fri 5/24/13 $0.00 55,32

57 Receive Jacket 1 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 5/25/13 Fri 5/31/13 $0.00 56,36

58 Receive WTG 2 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 6/1/13 Fri 6/7/13 $0.00 57,40

59 Receive Jacket 2 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 6/8/13 Fri 6/14/13 $0.00 58

60 Receive WTG 3 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 6/15/13 Fri 6/21/13 $0.00 59,42

61 Receive Jacket 3 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 6/22/13 Fri 6/28/13 $0.00 60

62 Receive WTG 4 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 6/29/13 Fri 7/5/13 $0.00 61,44

63 Receive Jacket 4 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 7/6/13 Fri 7/12/13 $0.00 62

64 Receive WTG 5 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 7/13/13 Fri 7/19/13 $0.00 63
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65 Receive Jacket 5 and ship for recycle 7 days Sat 7/20/13 Fri 7/26/13 $0.00 64

66 Clean and de-mob barges 14 days Sat 7/20/13 Fri 8/2/13 $0.00 65FF+7 days

67 De-mob Site 7 days Sat 8/3/13 Fri 8/9/13 $0.00 66

68

69 Finish 0 days Fri 8/9/13 Fri 8/9/13 $0.00 50,67
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